‘ Royal Australasian
\N College of Surgeons
2020 TIPS schedule of courses

Code Date Month Days Course type Venue Location Region Status

TPO74 21-22 February Fri-Sat Provider St Vincent's Hospital Melbourne VIC Complete
TPO75 14-15 March Sat-Sun Provider Macquarie University Sydney NSW Cancelled
TP0O76 17-18 April Fri-Sat Provider St Vincent's Hospital Melbourne VIC Cancelled
TPO77 22-23 May Fri-Sat Provider Flinders University Adelaide SA Cancelled
TP0O78 12-13 June Fri-Sat Provider Mater Hospital Brisbane QLb Cancelled
TP0O79 27-28 June Sat-Sun Provider Macquarie University Sydney NSW Cancelled
TP0O80 24-25 July Fri-Sat Provider Advanced Clinical Skills Centre Auckland NZ Cancelled
TP081 21-22 August Fri-Sat Provider Perth Children's Hospital Perth WA Cancelled
TP082 11-12 September Fri-Sat Provider St Vincent's Hospital Melbourne VIC Cancelled
TP083 17-18 October Sat-Sun Provider Macquarie University Sydney NSW Cancelled
TP084 6-7 November Fri-Sat Provider St Vincent's Hospital Melbourne VIC Cancelled

TPO85 20-21 November Fri-Sat Provider Advanced Clinical Skills Centre Auckland NZ Cancelled



